McGill
2/14/2020 at Montreal

-vs- Montreal

Date: 2/14/2020 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Start: 7:05PM -
Time: 1-56 McGill 1 1 1 3
Attendance: 129 Montreal 0 0 0 0
Location: Montreal McG: Marika Labrecque (1); Lea Dumais (1); Laura Jardin (1)
MTL:
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By McG MTL
1st 12:35 McG Marika Labrecque Kellyane Lecours, Emilia Cotter 1 0
2nd 3:15 McG Lea Dumais Stephanie Desjardins, Jade Downie-Landry 2 0
3rd 18:28 McG Laura Jardin Marika Labrecque, 3 0
McGill Power Plays Montreal Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 17:30 18:57 01:27 0] 0 -- 1st 04:39 06:39 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 02:29 04:13 01:44 0 0 -- 1st 19:30 00:57 01:27 0 (0] --
03:11 0 0 0 2nd 04:29 06:13 01:44 0 0 --
3rd 10:38 12:38 02:00 0 0 --
07:11 (o] 0 0
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st McG Nicole Howlett 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 4:39 PP
1st MTL Eloise Jure 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 15:30 PP
1st MTL Kelly-Ann Nadeau 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 17:30 PP
1st McG Stephanie Desjardins 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 18:57 PP
2nd MTL Annabel Faubert 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 2:23 PP
2nd MTL Logane Rheaume 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 2:29 PP
2nd McG Marika Labrecque 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 4:13 PP
3rd McG Olivia Ramos 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 10:38 PP




McGill 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

ol =
-~ o © ® U #

12
13
14
15
16
17
19
21
22
24
27
28
29
31
33

Kess Notargiacomo
Cassidy Bell
Christiana Colizza
Marika Labrecque
Shana Walker
Mackenzie McCallum
Olivia Ramos

Lea Dumais
Stephanie Desjardins
Sidonie Chard
Kellyane Lecours
Rachel Santini

Kate Devries

Nicole Howlett
Emilia Cotter

Jade Downie-Landry
Anna MacCara
Laura Jardin
Amanda Hadwen
Tricia Deguire

o

Montreal O

Pos #

Total

Player

WO OPFRPR OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORr OO0OO0OFKr OO0 OO

O O OO RFRP PR OOOFR ORFR OOOOLROOOo|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

6
10
11
13
14
15
16
17
21
22
26
28
29
30
41
51
55
82
89
91

Annabel Faubert
Noemie Chiasson
Breanne Dondo
Alexandra Labelle
Justine Pelletier
Annie Germain
Joanie Garand
Marie-Pier Dube
Kim Poirier

Eloise Dube
Logane Rheaume
Catherine Dubois
Maude Trevisan
Aube Racine
Mylene Lefebvre
Kelly-Ann Nadeau
Jessika Boulanger
Eloise Jure
Audrey Lavallee
Raphaelle Pouliot

o

1-2

Total

McGill Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GA EN

3 Total

OO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

OO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Montreal Goalkeeping

Montreal Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c Mins GA EN

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

31 Amanda Hadwen

33 Tricia Deguire

W 60:00 0 O

0 0
15 28

29 Maude Trevisan
30 Aube Racine

0:00
L 58:14

0O O
2 0

10

19

Totals

McGill Faceoffs

15 28

Totals

Montreal Faceoffs

2 0

10

19



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP MTL
0-0 PP MTL
0-0 PP MTL
0-0

1-0

1-0 PP McG
1-0

1-0 PP McG
1-0 PP McG
1-0

1-0 PP McG
1-0 PP McG
1-0 PP McG
1-0 PP McG
1-0 PP McG
1-0

1-0 PP McG
1-0

1-0 PP McG
1-0

2-0 PP MTL
2-0

2-0 PP McG
2-0 PP McG
2-0 PP McG
2-0 PP McG
2-0 PP McG
2-0

2-0 PP MTL
2-0 PP MTL
2-0 PP MTL
2-0

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[04:39] Penalty on Nicole Howlett McG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[04:39] Start power play for MTL.

[06:39] Nicole Howlett (McG) penalty complete.

[06:39] End power play for MTL.

[12:35] GOAL by McG Marika Labrecque (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kellyane Lecours and Emilia Cotter, On ice for McG: , On ice
for MTL: , goal number 6 for season.

McGill 1, Montreal O

[15:30] Penalty on Eloise Jure MTL 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
[15:30] Start power play for McG.

[17:30] Penalty on Kelly-Ann Nadeau MTL 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[17:30] Start power play for McG.

[17:30] Eloise Jure (MTL) penalty complete.

[18:57] Penalty on Stephanie Desjardins McG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[18:57] End power play for McG.

[19:30] Kelly-Ann Nadeau (MTL) penalty complete.

[19:30] Start power play for MTL.

Period #2 Plays

[00:57] Stephanie Desjardins (McG) penalty complete.

[00:57] End power play for MTL.

[02:23] Penalty on Annabel Faubert MTL 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[02:23] Start power play for McG.

[02:29] Penalty on Logane Rheaume MTL 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
[02:29] Start power play for McG.

[03:15] GOAL by McG Lea Dumais (POWER PLAY), Assist by Stephanie Desjardins and Jade Downie-Landry, On ice for McG: ,
On ice for MTL: , goal number 9 for season.

McGill 2, Montreal O

[03:15] Annabel Faubert (MTL) penalty complete.

[04:13] Penalty on Marika Labrecque McG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[04:13] End power play for McG.

[04:29] Logane Rheaume (MTL) penalty complete.

[04:29] Start power play for MTL.

[06:13] Marika Labrecque (McG) penalty complete.

[06:13] End power play for MTL.

Period #3 Plays

[10:38] Penalty on Olivia Ramos McG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[10:38] Start power play for MTL.

[12:38] Olivia Ramos (McG) penalty complete.

[12:38] End power play for MTL.

[18:28] GOAL by McG Laura Jardin EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Marika Labrecque, On ice for McG: , On ice for MTL: , goal
number 2 for season.

McGill 3, Montreal O



