## McGill -vs- Montreal 2/14/2020 at Montreal

Date: 2/14/2020 Start: 7:05PM Time: 1:56 Attendance: 129 Location: Montreal

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
McGill	1	1	1	3
Montreal	0	0	0	0

McG: Marika Labrecque (1); Lea Dumais (1); Laura Jardin (1)

## **Scoring Summary**

_	Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	McG	MTL
	1st	12:35	McG	Marika Labrecque	Kellyane Lecours, Emilia Cotter	1	0
	2nd	3:15	McG	Lea Dumais	Stephanie Desjardins, Jade Downie-Landry	2	0
	3rd	18:28	McG	Laura Jardin	Marika Labrecque,	3	0

#### McGill Power Plays

## Montreal Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	17:30	18:57	01:27	0	0		1st	04:39	06:39	02:00	0	0	
2nd	02:29	04:13	01:44	0	0		1st	19:30	00:57	01:27	0	0	
	•		03:11	0	0	0	2nd	04:29	06:13	01:44	0	0	
							3rd	10:38	12:38	02:00	0	0	
										07:11	0	0	0

## **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	McG	Nicole Howlett	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	4:39	PP
1st	MTL	Eloise Jure	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	15:30	PP
1st	MTL	Kelly-Ann Nadeau	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	17:30	PP
1st	McG	Stephanie Desjardins	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	18:57	PP
2nd	MTL	Annabel Faubert	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	2:23	PP
2nd	MTL	Logane Rheaume	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	2:29	PP
2nd	McG	Marika Labrecque	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	4:13	PP
3rd	McG	Olivia Ramos	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	10:38	PP

#### Individual

#### McGill 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Kess Notargiacomo	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Cassidy Bell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Christiana Colizza	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Marika Labrecque	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Shana Walker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Mackenzie McCallum	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Olivia Ramos	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Lea Dumais	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Stephanie Desjardins	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Sidonie Chard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Kellyane Lecours	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Rachel Santini	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kate Devries	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Nicole Howlett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	24	Emilia Cotter	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Jade Downie-Landry	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Anna MacCara	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Laura Jardin	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Amanda Hadwen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
	33	Tricia Deguire	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Total	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

#### Montreal 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	6	Annabel Faubert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Noemie Chiasson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Breanne Dondo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Alexandra Labelle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Justine Pelletier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Annie Germain	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Joanie Garand	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Marie-Pier Dube	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kim Poirier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Eloise Dube	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Logane Rheaume	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Catherine Dubois	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Maude Trevisan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Aube Racine	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	41	Mylene Lefebvre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	51	Kelly-Ann Nadeau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	55	Jessika Boulanger	0	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	-	-	0
	82	Eloise Jure	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	89	Audrey Lavallee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Raphaelle Pouliot	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

#### McGill Goalkeeping

### Montreal Goalkeeping

## McGill Goalkeeping

## Montreal Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
31	Amanda Hadwen		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
33	Tricia Deguire	W	60:00	0	0	8	5	15	28
	Totals			0	0	8	5	15	28

# Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29 Maude Trevisan		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
30 Aube Racine	L	58:14	2	0	5	10	4	19
Totals			2	0	5	10	4	19

McGill Faceoffs Montreal Faceoffs

No data to report.

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[04:39] Penalty on Nicole Howlett McG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP MTL	[04:39] Start power play for MTL.
0-0	PP MTL	[06:39] Nicole Howlett (McG) penalty complete.
0-0	PP MTL	[06:39] End power play for MTL.
0-0		[12:35] GOAL by McG Marika Labrecque (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kellyane Lecours and Emilia Cotter, On ice for McG: , On ice for MTL: , goal number 6 for season.
		McGill 1, Montreal 0
1-0		[15:30] Penalty on Eloise Jure MTL 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP McG	[15:30] Start power play for McG.
1-0		[17:30] Penalty on Kelly-Ann Nadeau MTL 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP McG	[17:30] Start power play for McG.
1-0	PP McG	[17:30] Eloise Jure (MTL) penalty complete.
1-0		[18:57] Penalty on Stephanie Desjardins McG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP McG	[18:57] End power play for McG.
1-0	PP McG	[19:30] Kelly-Ann Nadeau (MTL) penalty complete.
1-0	PP McG	[19:30] Start power play for MTL.
		Period #2 Plays
1-0	PP McG	[00:57] Stephanie Desjardins (McG) penalty complete.
1-0	PP McG	[00:57] End power play for MTL.
1-0		[02:23] Penalty on Annabel Faubert MTL 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP McG	[02:23] Start power play for McG.
1-0		[02:29] Penalty on Logane Rheaume MTL 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
1-0	PP McG	[02:29] Start power play for McG.
1-0		[03:15] GOAL by McG Lea Dumais (POWER PLAY), Assist by Stephanie Desjardins and Jade Downie-Landry, On ice for McG: , On ice for MTL: , goal number 9 for season.
		McGill 2, Montreal 0
2-0	PP MTL	[03:15] Annabel Faubert (MTL) penalty complete.
2-0		[04:13] Penalty on Marika Labrecque McG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
2-0	PP McG	[04:13] End power play for McG.
2-0	PP McG	[04:29] Logane Rheaume (MTL) penalty complete.
2-0	PP McG	[04:29] Start power play for MTL.
2-0	PP McG	[06:13] Marika Labrecque (McG) penalty complete.
2-0	PP McG	[06:13] End power play for MTL.
		Period #3 Plays
2-0		[10:38] Penalty on Olivia Ramos McG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
2-0	PP MTL	[10:38] Start power play for MTL.
2-0		[12:38] Olivia Ramos (McG) penalty complete.
2-0		[12:38] End power play for MTL.
2-0		[18:28] GOAL by McG Laura Jardin EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Marika Labrecque, On ice for McG: , On ice for MTL: , goal number 2 for season.
		McGill 3, Montreal 0